RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED 1
• Cost-effective Entry-level Chassis Switch
• Superior Performance with up to 40.74/81.48
Tbps Switching Capacity
• Support Network Virtualization (VSU & VSD)
and Advanced Layer 3 Routing (OSPF, BGP)
• Carrier-class Reliability: Control Engine/ Power/
Fan Redundancy, Hot-swappable Components

RG-S7808C
RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S7808C Main Chassis & Control Engine
S7808C 8-slot Chassis with 2 fans (without power supply)
M7800C-CM S7800C Control Engine
RG-S7805C Main Chassis & Control Engine
RG-S7805C 5-slot Chassis (without power supply)
M7805C-CM S7805C Control Engine
1. Main Chassis & Engine Management
Select the main chassis and control engine according to specific product model.
Model Description
RG-PA300I-F S7805C Power Module (AC, 300W)
RG-PA600I-F S7800C Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 600W, 12V)
RG-PA1600I-F S7800C Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W, 12V)
RG-PA1600I-PL S7800C PoE Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W, 16A)
RG-PA3000I-PL S7800C PoE Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 3000W, 16A)
M78-PSE S7800C PoE Box, for RG-PA1600I-PL and RG-PA3000I-PL
M08-FAN
S7800C Fan, each consists of 2 fan units and 1 fan control board, support side-to-
rear airflow (included by default)